e

Office of the Registrar of the High Court Of South Africa, Gauteng Division

Private Bag/Privaatsak X67, Pretoria, 0001

Tel No: (012) 315 7614

OPPOSED MOTION COURT ROLL FOR 20 OCTOBER 2025

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE: MINNAAR AJ

PARTIES CASE DURATION | DATE ALLOCATION
NUMBER APPLIED

2 SAFTA PROPERTIES 34072/19 2 HRS 29/05/25 Tuesday
VS 21 October 2025 @
VUKANI AVIATION 09h00

13 M BEKKER 141478/24 2 HRS 14/05/25 Tuesday
VS 21 October 2025 @
VEA GROUP 11h30

Settlement

15 B/C OF PONTRIALTO 050380/24 1.5 HRS 05/06/25 Tuesday
VS 21 October 2025 @
M MONYEMORATHOE 14h00

20 FINANCIAL SECTOR CONDUCT 020740/23 2-3 HRS 23/05/25 Wednesday
VS 22 October 2025 @
ELASAN RISK 10h00

23 P MOGALE 089675/23 1-2 HRS 13/05/25 Monday
VS 20 October 2025 @
RISK ADMIN MINE WORKERS 11h30

42 FNB 046084/25 30 MIN 11/06/25 Thursday
VS 23 October 2025 @

BONAMELLO HOLDINGS +2

11h30




45 MENLOPARK 133 057072/24 1 HOUR 12/06/25 Thursday
VS 23 October 2025 @
SDM CONSULTING 10h00

47 E HARRIS 33884/21 75 MIN 25/06/25 Friday
VS 24 October 2025 @
VERITAS BOARD 10h00

50 S MAKHUBELA 011156/25 1.5 HRS 02/07/25 Friday
VS 24 October 2025 @
MIN OF CORRECTIONAL +2 11h30

51. C MOLATOLI 061967/25 1 HOUR 10/07/25 Monday
VS 20 October 2025 @

PINNACLE COLLEGE

14h00- on MS TEAMS




